English
LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Catalog number
Notes

ASD-OLWS-21-MV-N15CC-PC-NK 2 12.2" x 9.4" x 9.8" 5.6 lb 10810050732878 4 12.8" x 19.7" x 10.4" 12.7 lb 20810050732875
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-N15CC-PC-BZ 2 12.2" x 9.4" x 9.8" 5.6 lb 10810050732885 4 12.8" x 19.7" x 10.4" 12.7 lb 20810050732882
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Bronze
Finish:
Nickel
English
LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Construction & Materials
Housing Aluminum
Lens PMMA
Finish Color Brushed Nickel, Oil Rubbed Bronze
Weight 2.2 lb (1 kg)
Optical System
Luminous Flux 950 lm
Color Temperature 3,000/4,000/5,000 K
CRI > 80
Environmental System
Work Environment Suitable for Wet Locations
Operating Temperature
ASD-OLWS-21-D15CC-NK -40℉ to 113℉
(-40℃ to 45℃)ASD-OLWS-21-D15CC-BZ
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-N15CC-PC-NK -4℉ to 113℉
(-20℃ to 45℃)ASD-OLWS-21-MV-N15CC-PC-BZ
L-70 Life > 50,000 hrs
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Electrical System
Input Voltage 120 V, 120-277 V